
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 375.49 FT, W 105 FT TO
POB, CONT W 175 FT, N 125 FT,

HALL DORIS MARY
749 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02787-009
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0
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0991/2576 8/18/2003 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PALMATIER

DORIS MARY HALL  (L

0954/0054 5/24/2002 WD Q I 76,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTENSEN'S

RICHARD C & DORIS P
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31804 MAINT/ALTR 30 03/13/2014

20303 M H 125 01/09/2003

20303 M H 125 01/09/2003

HX Base Yr

749 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 117.9000 110.83 131,666 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 72,416

1,188 1,188 72,416

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 27 486.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,430

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7,130

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 11,250


